Sussex County, New Jersey

General Election
November 5, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Lafayette Township

StatIStICS TOTAL VE;lrr]Ié Elecltjlzg Mail-In Provisional o\'/:;-(iz?sl
Registered Voters - Total 2,076
Ballots Cast - Total 1,538 438 910 177 12 1
Voter Turnout - Total 74.08%
PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS FOR:
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early  Election Mail-InProvisional  Federal
Voting Day Overseas
DEM Kamala D. Harris 472
REP Donald J. Trump 1,030
CST Randall A. Terry 2
IND Robert F. Kennedy Jr. 8
LIB Chase Oliver 9
GRN Jill Stein 5
Claudia De la Cruz 0
SWP Rachele Fruit 0
Joseph Kishore 0
Write-In Totals 8
Total Votes Cast 1,534
U.S. SENATE
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early  Election Mail-InProvisional  Federal
Voting Day Overseas
DEM Andy Kim 448
REP Curtis Bashaw 992
SWP Joanne Kuniansky
GRN Christina Khalil
Patricia G. Mooneyham
LIB Kenneth R. Kaplan 21
Write-In Totals 10
Total Votes Cast 1,491

U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 5th Congressional District

Vote For 1

DEM Josh Gottheimer
REP Mary Jo Guinchard
GRN Beau Forte

LIB James Tosone
Aamir Arif

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

TOTAL

496
952
14

21

8

3
1,494

Early
Voting
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Sussex County, New Jersey

General Election

November 5, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Lafayette Township

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 2

DEM Jason P.L. Boehm
No Nomination Made
REP Christopher Carney
REP Alan Henderson
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

TOTAL Early Election
Voting Day

422

0

946

820

18

2,206

TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE Lafayette Township

Vote For 1

No Nomination Made
REP Kevin K. O'Leary
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

TOTAL Early  Election
Voting Day
0
1,232
34
1,266

MEMBERSHIP TO BOE - High Point Rgnl - Lafayette Twp

Vote For 1

No Petition Filed
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL Early Election
Voting Day

0

74

74

MEMBERSHIP TO BOE - Lafayette Twp 3 YR

Vote For 2

Andrew M. DeKorte
Glenn B. Hawkswell
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL Early  Election
Voting Day
1,012
967
17
1,996

MEMBERSHIP TO BOE - Lafayette Twp 2 YR

Vote For 1

Suzanne Ross
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL Early  Election
Voting Day
1,099
14
1,113

Mail-InProvisional  Federal
Overseas

Mail-InProvisional Federal
Overseas

Mail-InProvisional  Federal
Overseas

Mail-InProvisional  Federal
Overseas

Mail-InProvisional Federal
Overseas
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