# Sussex County, New Jersey General Election November 5, 2024

Lafayette Township

Statistics	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail-In Pro	visional	Federal Overseas
Registered Voters - Total	2,076					
Ballots Cast - Total	1,538	438	910	177	12	1
Voter Turnout - Total	74.08%					

# PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS FOR:

Vote	For	1	
------	-----	---	--

DEM Kamala D. Harris REP Donald J. Trump	472		
REP Donald J. Trump			
	1,030		
CST Randall A. Terry	2		
IND Robert F. Kennedy Jr.	8		
LIB Chase Oliver	9		
GRN Jill Stein	5		
Claudia De la Cruz	0		
SWP Rachele Fruit	0		
Joseph Kishore	0		
Write-In Totals	8		
Total Votes Cast	1,534		

# U.S. SENATE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail-In Provisional	Federal Overseas
DEM Andy Kim	448				
REP Curtis Bashaw	992				
SWP Joanne Kuniansky	5				
GRN Christina Khalil	9				
Patricia G. Mooneyham	6				
LIB Kenneth R. Kaplan	21				
Write-In Totals	10				
Total Votes Cast	1,491				

#### U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 5th Congressional District Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail-In Provisional	Federal Overseas
DEM Josh Gottheimer	496				
REP Mary Jo Guinchard	952				
GRN Beau Forte	14				
LIB James Tosone	21				
Aamir Arif	8				
Write-In Totals	3				
Total Votes Cast	1,494				

#### COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail-In Provisional Federal Overseas
DEM Jason P.L. Boehm	422			
No Nomination Made	0			
REP Christopher Carney	946			
REP Alan Henderson	820			
Write-In Totals	18			
Total Votes Cast	2,206			

## TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE Lafayette Township

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail-In Provisional Federal Overseas
No Nomination Made	0			
REP Kevin K. O'Leary	1,232			
Write-In Totals	34			
Total Votes Cast	1,266			

# MEMBERSHIP TO BOE - High Point Rgnl - Lafayette Twp

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail-In Provisional Federal Overseas
No Petition Filed	0			
Write-In Totals	74			
Total Votes Cast	74			

### MEMBERSHIP TO BOE - Lafayette Twp 3 YR

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail-In Provisional Federal Overseas
Andrew M. DeKorte	1,012			
Glenn B. Hawkswell	967			
Write-In Totals	17			
Total Votes Cast	1,996			

#### MEMBERSHIP TO BOE - Lafayette Twp 2 YR

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail-In Provisional Federal Overseas
Suzanne Ross	1,099			
Write-In Totals	14			
Total Votes Cast	1,113			